Lower Maintenance
Rain Bird Rain Guns are designed to work
right out of the box, without adjustments,
and to keep working for years with
minimal maintenance.  Most guns require
grease on a regular schedule.  Many of our
competitors pack their bearings less than
30% full.  This unfilled space allows for

an unprecedented three year warranty in
agricultural applications.
How to Order:
SR - 3003 - NPT
(optional)
Female Flange
Adapter
NPT=Standard
Pipe Thread
BSP=Metric
Pipe Thread
Model
Arc Settings
SR=Slow Reverse
F=Full Circle
Part Numbers
SR3003
Slow Reverse,
Part Circle Rain Gun
F3002
Full Circle Rain Gun
Stainless steel arm with Delrin® spoon
The Best Value
Rain Guns offer a wide variety of features
and benefits that come together to create
an exceptional value.  We include all the
accessories you will need right in the box.
Each gun comes with a standard 2mm
(.08”) neoprene gasket and bolt kit, and a
set of 6 taper bore nozzles - 14, 16, 18, 20,
22, & 24mm (.55, .63, .71, .79, .87, .94
inches) -  at no extra charge.  Rain Guns
Performance Data - U.S. Units
Outstanding Performance
The 3000 Series Rain Guns are built to
perform and to last.  The all new arm is
laser cut from a solid sheet of stainless
steel to provide maximum strength,
durability and corrosion resistance.  The
spoon is molded from chemical and
impact resistant Delryn®.  A stainless steel
spring absorbs excess shock from the arm
which allows for a much smoother arm
stroke, and the removal of excess
counterweights.  With the counterweights
out of the way, the arm can be centered
directly over the body of the gun,
distributing weight evenly.  By reducing
the weight of the gun and bringing it into
balance, excess vibration and wear are
reduced which dramatically improves the
performance and life of the gun.
Arm pivot housing
Set of 6 taper bore nozzlesNozzle Nozzle Nozzle Nozzle Nozzle Nozzle
PSI .55” .63” .71” .79” .87” .94”
Rad. GPM Rad. GPM Rad. GPM Rad. GPM Rad. GPM Rad. GPM
40 99 53 103 68 104 85 108 105 110 126 111 152
50 104 58 112 77 113 96 122 118 125 141 128 170
60 108 63 120 84 120 105 133 130 137 158 141 187
70 113 69 127 90 130 114 138 140 143 168 148 213
80 121 73 131 97 134 122 143 149 148 181 154 218
90 127 77 135 103 137 129 147 160 152 192 158 230
100 129 82 136 107 139 135 149 167 157 202 161 242
Performance Data - Metric Units
Nozzle Nozzle Nozzle Nozzle Nozzle Nozzle